

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**  
**CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**  
**COMMON ORDER**

**CORAM : GAURI GODSE, J.**

**DATE: 5<sup>th</sup> AUGUST 2024**

**P.C. :-**

On account of paucity of time, following matters on Daily Board stand adjourned as follows :

Sr. Nos.	Case Nos.	Next Date
111	SA/878/2016 a/w IA(ST)/17202/2022 a/w CAS/1730/2016 in SA/878/2016 a/w SA/767/2016 a/w IA/7803/2024 a/w CAS/1521/2016 in SA/767/2016 a/w SA/711/2016 a/w IA(ST)/17210/2022 in SA/711/2016	27 <sup>th</sup> September 2024
112	SA/315/2018 a/w IA/10740/2024 a/w IA/10736/2024 in SA/315/2018 a/w. SA/314/2018 a/w. IA/10751/2024 a/w. IA/10744/2024 in SA/314/2018	27 <sup>th</sup> September 2024
113	SA/367/2018 a/w CAS/161/2018 a/w. IA/10763/2024 in SA/367/2018	27 <sup>th</sup> September 2024
114	SA/393/2018 a/w. IA/88/2022 in SA/393/2018 a/w. SA/52/2019	27 <sup>th</sup> September 2024
115	SA/417/2018 a/w. IA/4209/2023 a/w CAS/966/2018 in SA/417/2018	27 <sup>th</sup> September 2024
116	SA/456/2018	30 <sup>th</sup> September 2024

117	SA/462/2018 a/w. CAS/1048/2018 in SA/462/2018	30 <sup>th</sup> September 2024
118	SA/495/2018 a/w. CAS/1576/2019 a/w. IA/4208/2023 in SA/495/2018	30 <sup>th</sup> September 2024
119	SA/498/2018 a/w. IA/4199/2023 a/w. CAS/1127/2018 a/w. CAS/58/2021 in SA/498/2018	30 <sup>th</sup> September 2024
120	SA/503/2018 a/w. CAS/1141/2018 a/w IA/754/2020 in SA/503/2018	30 <sup>th</sup> September 2024
121	IA/174/2019 in SA(ST)/25246/2019 a/w. IA/1819/2023 a/w. IA/1816/2023 in SA(ST)/25246/2019 a/w. IA/175/2019	30 <sup>th</sup> September 2024
122	SA/545/2019 a/w. CAS/1215/2019 in SA/545/2019 a/w. IA/473/2023 a/w. IA/474/2023 a/w. IA/475/2023 a/w. IA/476/2023	1 <sup>st</sup> October 2024
123	CAS/666/2019 in SA(ST)/33650/2017 a/w. CAS/667/2019 in SA(ST)/33650/2017	1 <sup>st</sup> October 2024
124	WP/1152/2020	1 <sup>st</sup> October 2024
125	WP/1699/2020	1 <sup>st</sup> October 2024
126	SA/400/2021 a/w. IA/2520/2020 in SA/400/2021	1 <sup>st</sup> October 2024
127	IA/3436/2021 in RC/2547/2013 a/w. IA/3438/2021 in RC/2547/2013	4 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
128	SA/137/2022	4 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
129	SA/412/2022	4 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
130	SA/446/2022	4 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
131	SA/466/2022 a/w. IA/3620/2022 in SA/466/2022 a/w SA/467/2022	4 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
132	SA/545/2022 a/w IA/16728/2022 a/w. XOB(ST)/20031/2022 in SA/545/2022	4 <sup>th</sup> October 2024

134	SA/428/2024 a/w. IA/8773/2024 in SA/428/2024	8 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
135	IA/8023/2024 in SA/382/2020	8 <sup>th</sup> October 2024

If in any of the above matters, ad-interim relief or interim relief is operative till today, the same will continue to operate till the respective next dates. If ad-interim relief or interim relief is not granted for a limited period, the said orders will remain unaffected. The above matters to be listed under the caption for "**Direction**".

**(GAURI GODSE, J.)**